DAMEN FLORETT JUGEND C

Rang

10

10

12

13

14

OEFV-Lizenznummer

OEFV20070911001

OEFV20071025001

OEFV20070819002

OEFV20091104001

OEFV20081016001

OEFV20070904001

OEFV20071128002

OEFV20070518001

OEFV20080912001

OEFV20090728001

OEFV20080220001

OEFV20080617001

OEFV20081012001

OEFV20080914002

Nachname
Fabianek
Mack
Kropf
Krejc
Ivancsics
Petz
Zsolnai
Breinbauer
Plaschg
Schaunig
Atzinger
Pehofer
Kensy

Poldrack

Vorname

Hanna

Laetizia

Alrun

Maylan

Isabella

Anna

Csenge

Valerie

Marlen

Leah

Rebecca

Elisa

Carolin

Lea

Club

STLFC

AFCS

FUK

UFC

FUB

ASC

FUM

UFC

STLFC

FCT

FUK

FUK

FKVOE

STLFC

Punkte

245

228

154

139

112

106

49

49

41

11

32

16

15

1158 St.Johann C

50

40

32

24

24

25

25

1161 Wels C

25

16

16

24

24

16

16

15

1180 Treibach C

50

40

32

25

32

25

1201 Moedling C
40
32
24
16
24

25

16

1219 OeM_Jgd B
80

100

50

50

64

64

49

49

32



